*		1 . 1.11	1.77
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. wet i sariosi.	MUHECY/HEGY)
Date In: 30 08 0509 K: 34	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	. Done by
RETNO /BA/MILL 9016664/4	SAS c-Illing		
Veh No. GZ 8388 F	E-mail (&joile thes, AlC thes)	1	1
001 2009 7015 69:15	I-Motor Claim Form	M7/1063303-10	10 x0/09
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2	thrs, TP 4hrs)	17:09
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		
700	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hans		
Profesred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ix:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	5/428 INC	()/Non-INC().	
Owner/Driver: (21-121	Tel:)
Policy No: () Period	l: ()	Cover Type: ().
Confirmed by : (· Dates	Time:)
	e-Est Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	00%]
	ranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()		
Concentration of the Contration of the Contratio	ATTENDED OF THE STATE OF THE ST	14 KA 15 KA	Service Servic
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Informa	tion strictly Confidential & S	Strictly NO defer of repolitor	***************************************
		Suicuy NO Isler of repellor.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer C			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	ES()/NO();	Towing Co: (· . '	
uendula e de l'ancentante de la la conserva		A le lice si di la Comba Sala	il Limons by
	tosy Car ()	A PARTY NAME OF THE PARTY NAME	22114-1-1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	0) () ;		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Injury :			
Tigary:			
Durk Time & Ashigh East (Series Livery)	Carrier Services		Popping In.
		•	
The state of the s		DEFAULT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	A Standard Standard
MA1907.194	involgani.		Hand of brade
and the second and th	1) AR 1 Acciden	t Reporting (530);	
namen can be a series of the s		Assessment (\$100); INC (\$10)	
river/Owner:	3) TV : Towing	Through Survey \$1	20
ontact No:	3) PT : Pollow-T	Through Survey (Resurvey) 3. against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2000)	00
	6) TR: Re-luspe	ellon	The second name of the last of
rranged Portion:	7) N1 ; Idao DA 8) NTUC Addill	+SMRT Survey	50
C Charled by (%) - Yo Charles	On!		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	NS: Courles	Opensilination 5	10
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	William Bank Pilett V . Nil Post Rev	peir Inspection 3	23
uditors Communist P	(別文於)例例。中 Na: DV/Co	(Non INC) eralnst INC	10
L1: •	9) N12: Idao Mo	obile .	30
. 2/3:	Involce dated	Per Charged Per Charged	Colesii XV
	Involce dated	Pas Charges	-

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report	20/09/2019 15:24		
Date Of Accident	20/09/2019 09:15		
Exact Location Of Accident	SIMS WAY TOWARDS KPE		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	GZ8398E		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	INFOCUS INTEGRATED ENGINEERING PTE LTD		
Co Reg No	199609105C		
Email Address	VINCENT.SOH@HARSBURGH.SG		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-86187622		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62731583		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	TOYOTA		
Model	LITEACE		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being us time of accident			
Are you claiming under your own insurance p for repair to your vehicle?	policy NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE		
Insurance Company			
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD		
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	5107556324		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	MANIMARAN S/O SAMINATHAN		
NRIC No	S1783814H		
Date Of Birth	31/03/1966		
Occupation	OUTDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	14/07/1995		
Driving Experience	24 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-86187622		
Fax Number			
Contact Number	OFFICE-62731583		
EMail Address	VINCENT.SOH@HARSBURGH.SG		

Address

BLK 332 YISHUN RING ROAD

#03-1384

Postcode

760332

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SLP5142P

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN CHEE HENG DENNIS

NRIC/Passport Number

S7012458J 91169978

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 20

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

	SKETCH PLAN SIMS WAY A) GZ 8398E B) SLP 5142P T	M
	- M	10
	F N B A	
	7	0 -
A [THE COURT COMMENT TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	0 × 0
CEN	green I want was market ?	> 1
	Lollowed But	
	Lory than slowed down to turn I	
9	also followed suit and stopped behind	
	sito recur of my now.	
	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
18	Ve declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
Pol	Driver's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Perspnnel's Signature	
	Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	

Sell.

NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Sep 2019 17:09

NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE NRIC/ Driving License

Claim Handling Accident MT/1063303 Vehicle No. GZR19RE GST Registration No. 1996091050 Certificate No. Policyholder Name INFOCUS INTEGRATED ENGINEERING PTE LTD Policyholder NRSC 199609105C Product Code Third Party, Fire & Theft COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL Cover Type 0 Contact No.(Mobile) 86187622 Contact No.(Office) 62731583 Contact No.(Home) Special Remark Email Address No T eCode: KFK. - No Yes TCA + No Yes eCode Rees NCD Protection NCD Entitlement(%) 10 Provate Hire Accident Details Report Date 20/09/2019 15:38 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Collision - Head to Rear Date of Accident 20/09/2019 Time of Accident hit mm 09:15 Country of Academ Singapore Reporting Centre Orange Force IOM No. Accident Location SIMS WAY TOWARDS KPE → Total Excess Applicable Excess Type Per Accident Windscreen Excess 0.00 00 Standard Excess TP Standard Excess 0.00 VIED OD Excess 0.00 VIED TP Excess 0.00 Driver is Covered? Additional Excess Total CO Excess Applicable 0.00 Total TP Excess Applicable → GST Registered Inform **GST Registered** Yes 1996091050 16/03/1996 GST Status Verified Modification History 20/09/2019 15:41:39 System changed GST Registration Date from 01/01/2015 to 16/03/1998 20/09/2019 15:41:39 System changed GST Status Verified from No to Yes Policyholder Mailing Add Address 1 1090 LOWER DELTA ROAD SINGAPORE 169201 Address 4 Post Code Address Type Singapore address 169201 Related Policy Number 5107530151 → OI Driver Info Driver Name Unnamed Driver Driver Type MANIMARAN S/D SAMINATHAN Driver NRIC \$1783814H Driver DOB 31/03/1966 Register Date of Driver Lice 14/07/1995 Driver Age Driving Experience Contact No.(Mobile) 86187622 Contact No.(Office) 62731583 Contact No.(Home) Address 1 BLK 332 #03-1384 Address 2 VISHUN RING ROAD Address 3 51NGAPORE 760332 Address 4 Foreign address Post Code 760332 Unit No. 03-1384 Yes - No Driver Vehicle No. GZ8398E Oriver Insurer Company NTUC Breathalyser or blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 001 OD-MX Nex Claim Type * Insured INFOCUS INTEGRATED ENGINE INSURED OD-MX 199609105C Contact No. (Home) Centact No. (Office) 64188137 TP Vehicle Email Address GZ839BE 5LP5142P Claim Description 628398E / SLP5142P ON 20 Sept 2019 d Liability Not at Fault F GIA Received Workshop Semies No. Yes Finalisation Yes Preferred Workshop, Name unkno 20/09/2019 15:43 Date 20/09/2019 00:00 Report Taken By ROSLI WAHAB Print AK letter Save Submit MT/1063303 Claim No. Last Doc. Received * Yes No Upload Date 20/09/2019 17:09 Category Choose File No file choser * NO * Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Y NO Clear Please Select Normal Chaose File No file chosen Y NO Clear Please Select Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Normal Choose File No file chosen * NO * Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Please Select Clear Message Read Send Message 7 Attachment List Uploaded By/Date 8 Msg Sent? (CO) Category Urgency Description

SAS

SAS 2019-9-20

NRIC/ Driving License 2019-9-20

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task 001 OD-MX)

5 (BLKIT MERAHJ) on 20 Sep 2019 15:43

Folger Date

NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATJONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Sep 2019 15:43	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-9-20
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH!) on 20 Sep 2019 15:43	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-9-20
NAC_BURIT_MERAN_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 20 Sep 2019 15:42	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-9-20
NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOO676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Sep 2019 15:42	Photos	Normat	Photos 2019-9-20
NAC_BUKIT_MERAM_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAM)) on 20 Sep 2019 15:42	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-9-20
NAC_BLIKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 20 Sep 2019 15:42	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-9-10
NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUXIT MERAH)) on 20 Sep 2019 15:42	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-9-20
NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BEOB70(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT NERAH)) on 20 Sep 2019 15:42	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-9-20

File Name Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Source

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

a series and the series and the claims process. To the Post of the Authorises Driver as possible. Any will in the Authorises Driver TE PE Inviolate and ecourage as possible. Any will be representation or will claim of material feate may attended economics companies to The least of a sound links from of insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. in the part of the insurence compenses is not an edmission of policy liability on the part of the insurence compenses.

It is not all the insurence of the Police for Investination.

It is not all the insurence of the Insurence of the GIA Records Management Centra association by the General Insurence Association of the insurence of the report will for a real be made evaluable upon application by the rester parties. 20/4/19 7:08am ACCIDILNI STATEMENT 1 time 20/4/19 - 14am C2 Q 20 Q F . In a consequence Comence compage Horsburgh Represent (FE) Ple Vincent, 9ch@Horsburgh sg Infocus Integrated 62731583 Expineerif PIL and the 11 : The 18 - -A STAIL FROM IN TOYOTA . . liteace The stride was being used works. the transfer of the strains of the contract policy en Terresta de la COLO do de definir 10 -0 -00 MARINE LA CASTRACT Mercia Minestrator Spiritaente NTUC 7 : 1 : 1/6/14 Tage Tage 5107556324. 70.5 Carlotte Corbse VE-- 12 27 1-Mammaran sto saminathan Java Inger Cartena

5178381417 31/3/1966 Driver 3444 141 411995 Huc 1/46 86187622

Tops (FE)

Jen Ething faci

3*---

25/ ----757.50 11 1-1

数位 网络

to the time of the property. 12> the second and the second second the second The Pag adding Conness of Table's Own ng lang kalangan an Dikusis Dwit Vishidle For To Rear ARELY DIG n version in the many sectors of the socioent? Vascince of the confidence in the protection of the fy damageo? en en internación actualm person(s)

or or or orden tols de assistance

or or orden tols de assistance

Tedilog earlies the police? es a complete in di Police Sterion en en est est Prosecution gluen?

many are the a for exament? number of the second of the se

in the Paymers an Norther

14 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 18

- 1-671.51 3-48

1-11-22

168.

DE PAUS OF OTHER WERIOLE PROPERTY. SLP514>P mit outlander Red color TAN CHEE HEHE DENNIS. S70124585 9116 44 9978

O KOHO INDICATE in the state of th - ---

164.101



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5107556324

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

 Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number

: GZ8398E

2. Name of Policyholder

: CR425006728

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: INFOCUS INTEGRATED ENGINEERING PTE LTD

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 28 Mar 2019

: 27 Mar 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

(b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

INSURE WITH COE

: YES

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: N/A

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: INSURE LINK PTE LTD (00000614836)

Date of Issue

: 14 Feb 2019 17:08 hrs

Insure Link Pte Ltd

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive